
Cambridge Elementary School

Transportation Route/Schedule

For the 2021/2022 School Year

Starting August 30, 2021

Pleasebe at the bus stop 10 minutes

before the bus is scheduled

Bus #9 - CES & Lamoille Union AM Route(Jackie!

6:32

6:33

6:40

6:43

6:46

6:51

6:52

7:00

7:03

7:05

7:15

7:15

7:18

7:21

7:27

7:30

7:36

8:05

Leave CES

108 North

Town Line 108 North

Pollander Road

Tanner Road

Chase Road Turnaround

North Camb. Road

Sweet Road

Pumpkin Harbor Road

Bartlett Hill Road

Cambridge Village

Mansfield Avenue

Williamson Road

UpperValley Road/Clark

Drive/Mehean Drive

Mann’s Meadow

Back to CES

Community Center

Arrive at Lamoille

Lamoille
6:40

6:41

6:46

6:52

6:58

7:01

7:05

7:09

7:20

7:24

7:26

7:32

7:37

8:06

Leave CES

Upper Valley Road

Westman Road

Lower Valley Road/Dan Reynolds

Drive

Route 104

River Road

Cambridge Glen

Cady Hill Road

Carrie LaFountains (Turn Around)

Old Rte. 15

Cambridge Village (South Main

Street)

Back to CES

Community Center

Arrive at Lamoille

Bus #4 -CES & | ille Union AM Route(D )

Leave CES

6:33 108 So. Forgan Lane

6:35 Burnor Road

6:40 108 So. Edwards Rd. (Smuggs end)
6:43 101 Road

6:45 Smugg’s View Road

7:05 Edwards Road

7:08 108 So. to Stebbins Rd

7:10 Stebbins Road/Overview Drive

7:12 Stebbins Road/Burnor Road

7:14 Route 108 South/Kinney Drive

7:14 Route 108 South/Forgan Lane

7:15 Pratt Road/Tasher Lane

7:18 Route 108 South

7:20 Mill Street

7:22 Jeff Heights

7:28 Back to CES

7:33 Community Center

8:05 Arrive at Lamoille



PM
2:25

2:27

2:32

2:34

2:35

2:38

2:38

2:55

3:00

3:07

3:10

3:15

3:25

Leave CES

Jeff Heights

UpperValley Road

Mann’s Meadow

Route 15 West

Pumpkin Harbor

Bartlett Hill Road

Sweet Road

North Cambridge Road

Tanner Road

Pollander Road

108 North/Town Line

Back to CESto wait for Lamoitle

Students

Bus #9 - Lamoille Union PM Route (Jackie)

3:30 Leave CES

108 North

Pollander Road

North Cambridge Road

Sweet Road

Bartlett Hill Road

Back to CES

PM
2:25

2:27

2:28

2:34

2:37

2:40

2:44

2:46

2:50

2:53

2:57

3:02

3:13

3:17

3:19

3:25

3:30

Leave CES

Upper Valley Road

Williamson Road

Westman Road

Andrews Road(Turn Around)

LowerValley Road

Mansfield Avenue

Cambridge Village Market

Route 104

River Road

Cambridge Glen

CadyHill Road

Carrie LaFountains (Turn Around)

Old Rte. 15

Cambridge Village (South Main
Street)

Back to CESto wait for Lamoille

Students

Leave CES

UpperValley Road/MooseDrive

Dan Reynolds Road

Cambridge Village South

Route 104

Cambridge Glen

Jones Meadow

SugarbushHill

River Road

Cady Hill Road

Back to CES

PM

2:25

2:27

2:31

2:32

2:33

2:34

2:36

2:37

2:44

3:05

3:12

3:25

Leave CES

Mill Street

Route 108 South/Forgan Lane

Route 108 South/Kinney Drive
Wild Apple Lane

Jct. Route 108 South/Burnor Rd.

Edwards Road

Jct. Edwards./Cliff Reynolds Pull Off

Route 15 East Only

Arrive at Lamoille

Leave Lamoille

Route 15 West

Back to CESto transfer Jackie and

Sara’s students to them

Bus #4 -Lamoille Union PM Route (Denee)

3:30 Leave CES

Route 15 West

Cambridge Village Market

Williamson Road

Upper Valley Road

Jeff Heights

Mill Street

Pratt Road

Route 108 South/Kinney Drive

Stebbins Road/Burnor Road

Overview Drive

Edwards Road

Smugg’s View

Back to CES

Bus #3-! ille Union PM Route (Ear!)

Leave Lamoille

Hogback Road

Route 109

Mann’s Meadow

Hanley’s Genera! Store

CES Schoo! Dropoff

3:10


